CITY OF MINNETONKA
CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

** All of the information in this report is public information **

This CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT is to be used by all City of Minnetonka municipal
election candidates and committees as required by Minnesota Statutes, Chapter 211A and
211B and Minnetonka Ordinance Section 110. This report is to be filed with the City Clerk for
the City of Minnetonka. Questions about completing and filing this report may be directed to the
Minnetonka City Clerk at 952-939-8208.

Name of Candidate or Committee:
Committee to Elect Kimberly Wilburn

Office sought by Candidate: Councilmember, At-Large, Seat B

Identification of Ballot Question (if applicable):

Type of Report ] candidate Report
v | Campaign Committee Report
Final Report

Period of Time Covered by Report: __ 9 /12 /2021 510 /22 ;2021

| do swear (or affirm) that | am a candidate for public office or an officer of the

Committee to Elect Kimberly Wilburn committee, and this report is a full and true
statement pursuant to Minnesota Statutes 211A and 211B and Minnetonka City Ordinance,
Section 110.

sheila Pior (AL

Candidate or Officer
Treasurer

Committee Office Held (if applicable)
16845 9th Ave N, Plymouth MN, 55447

Address
612-245-8688

Phone Number

/ﬂ 2l g/é@ isman_

Date Received by City Clerk Pre-Election Report
Due 10 calendar days before

the General or Special election




Pre-election 091321 - 101421

Date
9/13/2021
9/19/2021
9/19/2021
9/21/2021
9/21/2021
9/22/2021
9/26/2021
9/15/2021

9/2/12021
9/21/2021
9/30/2021
9/16/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/21/2021
10/2/2021

10/11/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021

Bank Date
9/14/2021
9/22/2021
9/23/2021
9/23/2021
9/23/2021
9/24/2021
9/29/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
9/30/2021
10/4/2021
10/4/2021
10/6/2021
10/712021

10/11/2021

10/12/2021

10/12/2021

Contrib §

$20.00 Anonymous Cash Donations

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$0.06
$200.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$150.00
$25.00
$100.00

Anon Donation

Interest

Last Name First Name
Gershone Jerrold

M Theisen Olson Anna

Lennig Adele
Ahmed Fartun
Munt Jennifer
Wilbur Don
Voorhees Mark
Stackhouse Elizabeth
Hiller Joan
Holm Michael

Sciortino Johnso! Karyn

Wilbur Don
Gaddo Cassandra
Calvert Deborah
Bradburn Janice

Kaysinger Kathleen

Address

13111 April Ln

3629 Plymouth Road

3506 Sunrise Drive West

10155 Greenbrier Road apt 101
5261 Beachside Drive

3375 Creekview Terrace

18386 Cattail Court

12301 Minnetonka Blvd Unit 320

5638 Glen Ave.

5240 Kimberly Road
4201 TRAIL RIDGE LN
3375 Creekview Terrace
1800 W Roscoe St #524
3814 Baker Rd.

5101 Kimberly Rd

4754 winterset dr

city

Minnetonka

Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Eden Prairie
Minnetonka

Minnetonka
Minnetonka
MINNETONKA
Minnetonka
Chicago
Hopkins
Minnetonka
Minnetonka

State

MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN

Zip

55305

55305
55345
55305
55343
55305
55346
55305

55345
55345
55345-2554
55305
60657
55305
55345
55343

Contributions

Employer

Not Employed

Mercer H&B LLC
Not Employed
ALDI

Teamsters

Not Employed
McKnight Foundation

Run for Something

Mitchell Hamline school of law
WeCAN

covance



Pre-election 091321 - 101421

Date

9/16/21
9/30/21
10/6/21
10/12/21
10/12/2021

Purpose

Printing

Bank Service Charge
Stamps

Printing

Donation Portal

Amount
$345.68
$3.00
$11.60
$818.83
14.44

Expenditures



