CITY OF MINNETONKA CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

** All of the information in this report is public information **

This CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT is to be used by all City of Minnetonka municipal election candidates and committees as required by Minnesota Statutes, Chapter 211A and 211B and Minnetonka Ordinance Section 110. This report is to be filed with the City Clerk for the City of Minnetonka. Questions about completing and filing this report may be directed to the Minnetonka City Clerk at 952-939-8208.

Name of Candidate or Committee: Committee to Elect Kimberly Wilburn						
	Councilmember, At-Large, Seat B on (if applicable):					
Type of Report	Candidate Report Campaign Committee Report Final Report					
Period of Time Covered by F	Report: 9 / 12 /2021 to 10 /22 /2021					
Committee to Elect Kimberly Wilbu	m a candidate for public office or an officer of the committee, and this report is a full and true sota Statutes 211A and 211B and Minnetonka City Ordinance, Sheila Prior					
	Candidate or Officer Treasurer					
	Committee Office Held (if applicable) 16845 9th Ave N, Plymouth MN, 55447					
	Address 612-245-8688					
	Phone Number					

Date Received by City Clerk

Pre-Election Report
Due 10 calendar days before
the General or Special election

Pre-election 091321 - 101421

Contributions

Date	Bank Date	Contrib \$	Last Name	First Name	Address	City	State	Zip	Employer
9/13/2021	9/14/2021	\$20.00 Anonymous Cash Donations							
9/19/2021	9/22/2021	\$50.00	Gershone	Jerrold	13111 April Ln	Minnetonka	MN	55305	Not Employed
9/19/2021	9/23/2021	\$50.00 Anon Donation							
9/21/2021	9/23/2021	\$50.00	M Theisen Olson Anna		3629 Plymouth Road	Minnetonka	MN	55305	Mercer H&B LLC
9/21/2021	9/23/2021	\$100.00	Lennig	Adele	3506 Sunrise Drive West	Minnetonka	MN	55345	Not Employed
9/22/2021	9/24/2021	\$250.00	Ahmed	Fartun	10155 Greenbrier Road apt 101	Minnetonka	MN	55305	ALDI
9/26/2021	9/29/2021	\$100.00	Munt	Jennifer	5261 Beachside Drive	Minnetonka	MN	55343	Teamsters
9/15/2021	9/30/2021	\$100.00	Wilbur	Don	3375 Creekview Terrace	Minnetonka	MN	55305	
9/2/2021	9/30/2021	\$50.00	Voorhees	Mark	18386 Cattail Court	Eden Prairie	MN	55346	
9/21/2021	9/30/2021	\$25.00	Stackhouse	Elizabeth	12301 Minnetonka Blvd Unit 320	Minnetonka	MN	55305	
9/30/2021	9/30/2021	\$0.06 Interest							
9/16/2021	9/30/2021	\$200.00	Hiller	Joan	5638 Glen Ave.	Minnetonka	MN	55345	
9/30/2021	10/4/2021	\$50.00	Holm	Michael	5240 Kimberly Road	Minnetonka	MN	55345	Not Employed
9/30/2021	10/4/2021	\$50.00	Sciortino Johnso Karyn		4201 TRAIL RIDGE LN	MINNETONKA	MN	55345-2554	McKnight Foundation
9/21/2021	10/6/2021	\$100.00	Wilbur	Don	3375 Creekview Terrace	Minnetonka	MN	55305	
10/2/2021	10/7/2021	\$100.00	Gaddo	Cassandra	1800 W Roscoe St #524	Chicago	IL	60657	Run for Something
10/11/2021	10/11/2021	\$150.00	Calvert	Deborah	3814 Baker Rd.	Hopkins	MN	55305	Mitchell Hamline school of law
10/7/2021	10/12/2021	\$25.00	Bradburn	Janice	5101 Kimberly Rd	Minnetonka	MN	55345	WeCAN
10/7/2021	10/12/2021	\$100.00	Kaysinger	Kathleen	4754 winterset dr	Minnetonka	MN	55343	covance

Pre-election 091321 - 101421

Expenditures

Date	Purpo	ose	Amount
9/1	6/21 Printin	ng	\$345.68
9/3	0/21 Bank	Service Charge	\$3.00
10	/6/21 Stam	os	\$11.60
10/1	2/21 Printin	ng	\$818.83
10/12/	10/12/2021 Donation Portal		14.44